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Edmondo Testaguzza & Matteo Ugolini design
CLUSTER pendant

LAMP

CEILING CUP

Ceraunavolta    
Alì e babà
Mek
24 Karati
Ceraunavolta
Black out
Braille

Ø700 x h.53mm

- SE135 3S
- SE623 BS
- SE107 2B
- SE104 1F
- SE1355S
- SE101 1B
- SE144 1B

SR070 BB V11

       DATASHEET - SE070BB V11

2
2,4
2,9
24x24x39
45x28x28
not provided

Ali e babà

 white ceramic
E26
max 1x18w 
from E to A++

1
0,9
1,4
33x33x25
not provided

Mek

 white ceramic
E26
max 1x18w 
from E to A++

1
3,8
6,9
47x47x47
not provided

24 Karati

smoked glass
E26
max 1x18w 
from E to A++

1
2,2
3,3
35x35x38
not provided

Braille

 white glass 
E12
max 1x6w 
from E to A++

1
1,3
1,8
50x50x54
not provided

white fiberglass 
E26
max 1x18w 
from E to A++

Ceraunavolta

transparent glass 
E12
max 1x6w 
from E to A++
1
0,85
1,55
24x24x39 
not provided

Ceraunavolta

transparent glass 
E12
max 1x6w 
from E to A++
1
1,5
1,95
24x24x39 
not provided

Black out

m
ax

 3
0

0
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m

material
socket
source
energetic class
n° of collis
net weight/kg
gross weight/kg
packaging/cm
bulb
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